THE LONDON CENTRAL MOSQUE TRUST LTD

& THE ISLAMIC CULTURAL CENTRE

Ramadan
Timetable |

B July-August 2013/1434 Hijri

A

146 Park Road
London NW8 7RG
Tel: 020 7724 3363
020 7725 2213
Email: info@iccuk.org
Web: www.iccuk.org

DAY DATE RAMADAN FAJR/IMSAK SUNRISE DHUHR ASR MAGHRIB ISHA

Fast Begins Fait ends

*Tue July @ 1 3:00 4:54 01:Mm 05:26 09:20 10:49
Wed July 10 2 3:01 4:55 01:11 05:26 09:19 10:48
Thu July 1 3 3:02 4:56 01:Mm 05:26 09:18 10:46
Fri July 12 4 3:04 4:58 01:1 05:26 09:17 10:45
Sat July 13 5 3:05 4:59 01:1 05:25 09:16 10:43
Sun July 14 [ 3:07 5:00 01:12 05:25 09:16 10:41
Mon  July 15 7 3:08 5:01 01:12 05:25 09:15 10:39
Tue July 16 8 3:10 5:02 01:12 05:25 09:14 10:38
Wed July 17 9 31 5:03 01:12 05:24 09:12 10:36
Thu July 18 10 3:13 5105 01:12 05:24 09:11 10:34
Fri July 19 11 3:14 5:06 01:12 05:23 09:10 10:32
Sat July 20 12 3:16 5:07 01:12 05:23 09:09 10:30
Sun July 21 13 317 5:08 01:12 05:23 09:08 10:28
Mon  July 22 14 3:19 5:10 01:12 05:22 09:07 10:26
Tue July 23 15 Eird | EH R 0112 05:22 09:05 10:24
Wed July 24 16 3:23 5:13 01:12 05:21 09:04 10:21
Thu July 25 17 3:24 5:14 01:12 05:21 09:03 10:19
Fri July 26 18 3:26 5:15 01:12 05:20 09:01 107
Sat July 27 19 3:28 5:17 01:12 05:20 09:00 10:15
sun July 28 20 3:29 518 012 0519 08:58 10:13
Mon  July 29 21 3:31 5:20 01:12 058 08:57 10:10
Tue July 30 22 3:33 5:21 012 058 08:55 10:08
Wed July 31 23 3:35 5:23 0112 057 08:54 10:05
Thu Aug 1 24 3:37 5:24 0112 05:16 08:52 10:03
Fri Aug 2 25 3:38 5:26 01:12 05:16 08:50 10:01
Sat Aug 3 26 3:40 5:27 0112 05:15 08:49 09:58
Sun Aug 4 27 3:42 5:29 01:12 0504 08:47 09:56
Maon Aug 5 28 3:44 5:30 0112 05:13 08:45 0953
Tue Aug 6 29 3:46 5:32 0112 0513 08:43 09:51

*Wed Aug 7 30 3:48 5:33 01:11 05:12 08:42 09:48

* The dates for Ramadan and Eid Day depend on the sighting of the new moon. Text: PRAYO3 10 BEX22 1o receive daily text
The stated tima is Adhan time and lgamah will be abouwt 10 minutes after Adhan. prayer times and Our'an verse.
For confirmation call: D20 7724 3363 or visit the website: www.iccuk.org The service costs just 25p/day, To stop the
Taraweeh Prayers will begin immediately after liha prayer. service please text ‘pray off 1o 88222
Each Muslim on his behalf and thase he maintains is Secretary 030 772523013 Reglstrar Q20 7725 2206
under obligation to give before the Eid prayer on the day Library 030 7725 2335 Imams 020 7725 2212
of the feast or during Ramadan Zakaat-ul-Fitr to the poor Public Visits 030 77252112 Hall-hire 020 77352214
aminimum of £5.00 per person is recommended (which Book Distribution 030 77252242 Education Unit 020 7725 2210

5 o saa'a almost equal tec 2.15 Ky of saple foad, the Donations: Ahli United Bank

estimated price is about £5.00) Ramadan Account Number: 06016642 Sort code: 30-19-01
Donations: 020 7725 2215 Zakaat Account Number: 03062759 Sort code: 30-19-01



